

KRD SUBSCRIPTION PRICE LIST

(VALID FROM 10.02.2025)

PACKAGE		RELIABLE BUSINESS	MINI BUSINESS	DEBUT BUSINESS	BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT	BUSINESS COMFORT	BUSINES: EXPERT
MONTHLY FEE		350	450	550	650	850	1300
ACTIVATION FEE (ONE-OFF AND NON-REFUNDABLE)		500	500	500	500	500	500
ASIC SERVICES							
VERIFICATION OF THE COMPANY (TAX IDENTIFICATION NUMBER (NIP)) THROUGH A WEBSITE OR MOBILE APPLICATION	Free-of-charge services per month (pcs)	none	3*	5*	15*	30*	50*
	After the use of free-of- charge services	none	39,00 zł	39,00 zł	39,00 zł	39,00 zł	39,00 zł
ACTIVATION OF CONTINUOUS MONITORING OF SUBSEQUENT CONTRACTOR (PER DAY BY TAX IDENTIFICATION NUMBER (NIP)	Free-of-charge services per month (pcs)	none	5	5	15	30	50
	After the use of free-of- charge services	none	0,50 zł	0,50 zł	0,50 zł	0,50 zł	0,50 zł
DDITIONAL SERVICES							
PARTICIPATION IN THE RELIABLE COMPANY PROGRAMME		no limit	none	no limit	no limit	no limit	no limi
DEBT COLLECTION STAMP IN ELECTRONIC VERSION		from 59,00 zł	from 59,00 zł	from 59,00 zł	from 59,00 zł	from 59,00 zł	from 59,0
KRD ECONOMIC INFORMATION BUREAU USER CERTIFICATE		none	as part of the package	as part of the package	as part of the package	as part of the package	as part of package
INFORMING THE CONTRACTOR ABOUT ESTABLISHING COOPERATION WITH KRD BIG SA		none	no limit	no limit	no limit	no limit	no limi
AUTO MONITORING (MONITORING OF YOUR COMPANY) AND MONITORING OF THE INQUIRY REGISTER		no limit	no limit	no limit	no limit	no limit	no limi
VERIFICATION OF YOUR COMPANY		no limit	no limit	no limit	no limit	no limit	no limi
MONITORING OF THE BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT		as part of the package	as part of the package	as part of the package	as part of the package	as part of the package	as part of package
DOWNLOADING OF THE REPORT SPECIFYING WHO WAS CHECKING YOUR COMPANY		no limit	no limit	no limit	no limit	no limit	no limi
ACCOUNT MANAGER UPON REQUEST		none	as part of the package	as part of the package	as part of the package	as part of the package	as part of package
OTHER SERVICES		none	In accordance with the additional service price list available in the client	In accordance with the additional service price list available in the client	In accordance with the additional service price list available in the client	In accordance with the additional service price list available in the client	In accorda with the addition service pr list availal in the clie

ADDITIONAL PAYABLE SERVICES

REQUEST FOR PAYMENT

Sending a request for payment

79,00 zł

Removal fee

89,00 zł

PRICE LIST OF SERVICES INCLUDED IN THE AGREEMENT FOR THE TRANSFER OF ECONOMIC INFORMATION AND VERIFICATION OF CONSUMERS

ADDING INFORMATION ON DEBTORS	Free-of-charge services per month (pcs)	no limit					
	After the use of free-of- charge services	-	-	-	-	-	-
REMOVING INFORMATION ON DEBTORS	Free-of-charge services per month (pcs)	1	1	1	3	5	10
	After the use of free-of- charge services	89,00 zł					
VERIFICATION OF THE CONSUMER (PESEL NUMBER)	Free-of-charge services per month (pcs)	3*	3*	5*	15*	30*	50*
	After the use of free-of- charge services	39,00 zł					
ADDING POSITIVE INFORMATION ON CONTRACTORS	Free-of-charge services per month (pcs)	no limit					
	After the use of free-of- charge services	-	-	-	-	-	-

^{*} total pool of verifications of the company (tax identification number (NIP) and consumer (PESEL number) in the case of the execution of an agreement for the transfer of economic information and verification of consumers, regardless of whether the tax identification number (NIP) or PESEL number is subject to the verification



KRD SUBSCRIPTION PRICE LIST

(VALID FROM 10.02.2025)

PACKAGE		MINI BUSINESS	PROMOTIONAL BUSINESS	PROMOTIONAL BUSINESS PLUS	ACTIVE BUSINESS	EFFECTIVE BUSINESS	BUSINESS		
MONTHLY FEE		450	450	700	1800	2300	3300		
ACTIVATION FEE (ONE-OFF AND NON-REFUNDABLE)		500	500	500	500	500	500		
BASIC SERVICES									
VERIFICATION OF THE COMPANY (TAX IDENTIFICATION NUMBER (NIP)) THROUGH A WEBSITE OR MOBILE APPLICATION	Free-of-charge services per month (pcs)	3*	3*	30*	70*	100*	175*		
	After the use of free-of- charge services	39,00 zł	39,00 zł						
ACTIVATION OF CONTINUOUS MONITORING OF SUBSEQUENT CONTRACTOR (PER DAY BY TAX IDENTIFICATION NUMBER (NIP)	Free-of-charge services per month (pcs)	5	5	30	70	100	175		
	After the use of free-of- charge services	0,50 zł	0,50 zł						
ADDITIONAL SERVICES									
PARTICIPATION IN THE RELIABLE COMPANY PROGRAMME		no limit	none	no limit	no limit	no limit	no limit		
DEBT COLLECTION STAMP IN ELECTRONIC VERSION		from 59,00 zł	from 59,00 z						
KRD ECONOMIC INFORMATION BUREAU USER CERTIFICATE		as part of the package	as part of the package						
INFORMING THE CONTRACTOR ABOUT ESTABLISHING COOPERATION WITH KRD BIG SA		no limit	no limit						
AUTO MONITORING (MONITORING OF YOUR COMPANY) AND MONITORING OF THE INQUIRY REGISTER		no limit	no limit						
VERIFICATION OF YOUR COMPANY		no limit	no limit						
MONITORING OF THE BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT		as part of the package	as part of the package	as part of the package	as part of the package	as part of the package	as part of the package		
DOWNLOADING OF THE REPORT SPECIFYING WHO WAS CHECKING YOUR COMPANY		no limit	no limit						
ACCOUNT MANAGER UPON REQUEST		as part of the package	as part of the package	as part of the package	as part of the package	as part of the package	as part of the package		
OTHER SERVICES		In accordance with the additional service price list available in the client panel	In accordance with the additional service price list available in the client panel						
ADDITIONAL PAYABLE SERVICE	S								
DECLIECT FOR DAVMENT	Sending a request for payment			79,0	00 zł				
REQUEST FOR PAYMENT	Removal fee	89,00 zł							

PRICE LIST OF SERVICES INCLUDED IN THE AGREEMENT FOR THE TRANSFER OF ECONOMIC INFORMATION AND VERIFICATION OF CONSUMERS

ADDING INFORMATION ON DEBTORS	Free-of-charge services per month (pcs)	none	no limit				
	After the use of free-of- charge services	-	-	-	-	-	-
REMOVING INFORMATION ON DEBTORS	Free-of-charge services per month (pcs)	none	1	10	20	no limit	no limit
	After the use of free-of- charge services	-	89,00 zł	89,00 zł	89,00 zł	-	-
VERIFICATION OF THE CONSUMER (PESEL NUMBER)	Free-of-charge services per month (pcs)	none	3*	30*	70*	100*	175*
	After the use of free-of- charge services	-	39,00 zł				
ADDING POSITIVE INFORMATION ON CONTRACTORS	Free-of-charge services per month (pcs)	no limit					
	After the use of free-of- charge services	-	-	-	-	-	-

^{*} total pool of verifications of the company (tax identification number (NIP) and consumer (PESEL number) in the case of the execution of an agreement for the transfer of economic information and verification of consumers, regardless of whether the tax identification number (NIP) or PESEL number is subject to the verification